OO00O0O0O0O00O00O0O0O0000000O00O000O0000

Sheet
00017?

00027
00037
00047
00057
00067
00077
00087
00097
00107
00117
00127
00137
00147
00157
00167
00177
00187
0019?
00207
00217
00227
00237
00247
00257

Title
Sheet

Sheet
Sheet
Sheet
Sheet
Sheet
Sheet
Sheet
Sheet
Sheet
Sheet
Sheet
Sheet
Sheet
Sheet
Sheet
Sheet
Sheet
Sheet
Sheet
Sheet
Sheet
Sheet
Sheet
Sheet

Whitley & Siddons * (512)477-9491 * Fax (512)481-1983

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025

r = Revised Sheet

www.WhitleySiddons.com

12/3/2019 HARRIS 6318-67-001 SH0249 $320,273|TREE TRIMMING & BRUSH REMOVAL

Sheet Title

Total Sheets in Plan Set: 25


www.WhitleySiddons.com

